



# Help us DRIVE OUT

domestic violence, human trafficking, and sexual violence.



Monday, September 12, 2022



The Country Club at Otterkill

**Fearless! Hudson Valley, Inc.** is the only private, 501(c)(3) non-profit charitable organization in Orange and Sullivan Counties, which provides free and confidential services for victims of abuse and violence.

Our mission is to build an informed, just, and accountable society so all people can experience supportive and safe relationships free from abuse, exploitation, and oppression. We do this by education, prevention, advocacy, and providing comprehensive services, including shelter, to victims and survivors of interpersonal violence, human trafficking, sexual violence, and other types of crime victimization.

### **About Golf Tournament**

Join us at our *un-fore-gettable* four-person charity scramble at **The Country Club at Otterkill** on **Monday, September 12, 2022**. Don't miss out on the opportunity to enjoy the scenic Hudson Valley views at this challenging but playable private golf course.

#### Registration includes:

- 18-Holes of Golf
- Breakfast and Lunch
- On-Course Snacks and Drinks
- Golfer Gift
- Contests and Prizes
- Cocktail Dinner, Beer, and Wine

#### Player packages:

\$225 Individual - One (1) Player \$450 Twosome - Two (2) Players \$850 Foursome - Four (4) Players

10:00 am - Registration 11:00 am - Shotgun Start

1:00 pm - Lunch On-the-Turn

4:00 pm - Cocktail Dinner & Awards

### **Tournament Sponsorships**

Support a highly regarded non-profit in your community and promote your products and services to our tournament participants through one of our numerous sponsorship opportunities. This is an opportunity you don't want to miss; sign up today using our convenient online form or attached registration form.

#### Not a golfer? There are many ways to support us:

- Choosing one of the non-player sponsorships
- Donating items for our raffle or prizes for our golfers
- Attend our cocktail dinner for awards, raffles, & fun
- Making a reoccurring monitory donation

**Sponsor Registration Deadline:** August 12, 2022 **Payment Required By:** September 12, 2022

Tournament Info: fearlesshv.org/golf



## **OUR SPONSORSHIPS** are first come first serve.

Scan QR to view all of our availabilities and to sign up to be a FEARLESS! sponsor.



fearlesshv.org/GolfSponsor







# **SWING FORE HOPE**

**CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT** 

🛗 Monday, September 12, 2022

The Country Club at Otterkill

## SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION

Organization:	
Mailing Address:	
Street	City Zip
Contact Name:	
Email Address:	
Phone Number:	
Office Number	Extension Cell Phone optional - text communication
SPONSORSHIP TIERS	SPONSORSHIP BENEFTS
Title Sponsor   \$10,000 12 Players	My sponsorship benefit includes player packages or includes a discounted package rate, Fearless! will follow
Ace Sponsor   \$7,500 8 Players	up with registration instructions for those participants.
Eagle Sponsor   \$5,000 8 Players	<b>Sponsorships that Include Player(s):</b> Title, Ace, Eagle, Birdie, Bogey Sponsors
Birdie Sponsor   \$3,000 4 Players	Sponsorships that Include Player Discount:
Bogey Sponsor   \$2,500 2 Players	Welcome Gift, Contest, Golf Cart, Beverage & Bar Sponsors  I will email my hi-res logo to Fearless! no later than
Welcome Gift Sponsor   \$2,000	August 12, 2022 (eps, svg, png, pdf, and jpg preferred).
Contest Sponsor   \$1,750	My sponsorship level includes a printed logo, but I do not have a hi-res version of my logo. <b>Please print the</b>
Golf Cart Sponsor   \$1,500	name of my business or organization instead.
Beverage & Bar Sponsor   \$1,200	PAYMENT OPTIONS
Lunch Sponsor   \$1,000	Check is enclosed - payable to "Fearless! Hudson Valley Inc."
Driving Range Sponsor   \$500	Check will be mailed no later than September 12, 2022
Green Sponsor   \$150	I will pay online with a credit card at:
Tee Box Sponsor   \$150	<u>fearlesshv.org/golfsponsor</u>
Media Sponsor   Trade Agreement	
Registration Due: August 12, 2022	Payment Due: September 12, 2022  QUESTIONS CONTACT:

# Fearless! Hudson Valley, Attn: Marketing PO Box 649, Newburgh, NY 12551 Email: kdetheridge@fearlesshv.org

**RETURN COMPLETED FORM:** 

Communications & Marketing Coordinator

Email: kdetheridge@fearlesshv.org